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Lake Natoma

Gold River, Calif.

Division | Eights

Heat 1
School
Princeton
Michigan State
Virginia
Washington
Michigan

Heat 2
School
Brown
California
Yale
Dartmouth
Clemson

Heat 3
School
Stanford
Southern California
Washington State
Wisconsin
Ohio State
Harvard

Time
6:23.84
6:26.87
6:27.86
6:33.94
6:39.85

Time
6:22.48
6:26.57
6:30.92
6:34.99
6:39.00

Time
6:23.67
6:28.86
6:33.68
6:34.81
6:36.42
6:45.22

2011 ROWING
w CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Division | Second Eights

Heat 1
Finish Lane School Time
1 2 Brown 6:36.74
2 3 Ohio State 6:39.27
3 1 Princeton 6:41.20
4 5 Michigan 6:49.75
5 4 Clemson 7:00.05
Heat 2
Finish Lane School Time
1 1 Stanford 6:32.09
2 4 Southern California 6:40.62
3 5 Washington 6:40.65
4 2 Yale 6:40.93
5 3 Dartmouth 6:49.07
Heat 3
Finish Lane School Time
1 1 Virginia 6:40.87
2 3 Wisconsin 6:42.20
3 4 Michigan State 6:45.70
4 5 Washington State 6:47.39
5 6 Harvard 7:00.86
6 2 California 6:37.04 (relegated)



Finish
1

2
3
4
5
Finish
1
2
3
4
5

Finish
1

o O B W DN

2011 NCAA Rowing Championships

Lane
1

2
3
5
4
Lane
2
1
3
4
5

Lane
2

o W b~ 01 -
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Division | Fours

Heat 1
School
California
Ohio State
Princeton
Michigan State
Clemson

Heat 2
School
Wisconsin
Washington
Washington State
Yale
Harvard

Heat 3
School
Virginia
Southern California
Stanford
Brown
Michigan
Dartmouth

Time
7:21.86
7:26.96
7:29.38
7:44.48
7:50.02

Time
7:20.60
7:23.57
7:30.00
7:36.04
7:46.51

Time
7:23.68
7:26.68
7:27.12
7:35.72
7:38.79
7:58.49
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