2011 NCAA Rowing Championships May 27-29, 2011 Lake Natoma Gold River, Calif.



Division I Eights

		Heat 1	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Princeton	6:23.84
2	3	Michigan State	6:26.87
3	2	Virginia	6:27.86
4	5	Washington	6:33.94
5	4	Michigan	6:39.85

		Heat 2	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Brown	6:22.48
2	1	California	6:26.57
3	5	Yale	6:30.92
4	4	Dartmouth	6:34.99
5	3	Clemson	6:39.00

		Heat 3	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Stanford	6:23.67
2	2	Southern California	6:28.86
3	3	Washington State	6:33.68
4	6	Wisconsin	6:34.81
5	4	Ohio State	6:36.42
6	5	Harvard	6:45.22

2011 NCAA Rowing Championships May 27-29, 2011 Lake Natoma Gold River, Calif.



Division I Second Eights

		Heat 1	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Brown	6:36.74
2	3	Ohio State	6:39.27
3	1	Princeton	6:41.20
4	5	Michigan	6:49.75
5	4	Clemson	7:00.05

		Heat 2	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Stanford	6:32.09
2	4	Southern California	6:40.62
3	5	Washington	6:40.65
4	2	Yale	6:40.93
5	3	Dartmouth	6:49.07

		Heat 3		
Finish	Lane	School	Time	
1	1	Virginia	6:40.87	
2	3	Wisconsin	6:42.20	
3	4	Michigan State	6:45.70	
4	5	Washington State	6:47.39	
5	6	Harvard	7:00.86	
6	2	California	6:37.04	(relegated)

2011 NCAA Rowing Championships May 27-29, 2011 Lake Natoma Gold River, Calif.



Division I Fours

		Heat 1	
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	California	7:21.86
2	2	Ohio State	7:26.96
3	3	Princeton	7:29.38
4	5	Michigan State	7:44.48
5	4	Clemson	7:50.02

Finish		Heat 2	
	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Wisconsin	7:20.60
2	1	Washington	7:23.57
3	3	Washington State	7:30.00
4	4	Yale	7:36.04
5	5	Harvard	7:46.51

Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Virginia	7:23.68
2	1	Southern California	7:26.68
3	5	Stanford	7:27.12
4	4	Brown	7:35.72
5	3	Michigan	7:38.79
6	6	Dartmouth	7:58.49